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Who to Contact for Help 
 
 
General Information/Absences:  Faith Academy School Office 
      830.798.1333 
      faith@famf.org 
      absent@famf.org  
      See student handbook for reporting absences 
 
Questions about Assignments  Your Child’s Teacher 
and/or Grades:    Contact Information Located in Canvas 
 
Questions about Curriculum   Academic Supervisors 
and/or Academics:    Tricia Frantz, K-8th   tpfl@famf.org  
      Amy Cozby, 9th-12th               asc1@famf.org   
      Nicole Poage, Counselor    nfp1@famf.org 
      Lauren Fields, Academic lsf1@famf.org  
 
Parent Support Events:   Wisdom Wednesday      
      Moms sharing wisdom and the Word in  
      support for each other. 
      Monthly on second Wednesday from  

8:10-10:10am in Room SC1 
 

Moms & Muffins 
      Moms taking time to fellowship. 
      Check calendar on FA website for dates. 
       
      Dads & Donuts 
      Dads taking time to fellowship. 
      Check calendar on FA website for dates. 
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Questions about Classroom or  Grade Level Parent Contact 
Grade Level Activities: 
 

 

Grade Name Email Phone Number 

K Jessa Myer jessamyer@gmail.com 512-755-7062 

1st Christina Dubes c_dubes@yahoo.com 512-659-7302 

2nd Whitney Claiborne whitneyclaiborne@gmail.com 830-220-2149 

3rd Crystal Potts crystalleahpotts@gmail.com 512-540-1370 

4th Stacy Houy houy@tstar.net 830-613-9529 

5th  Ashley Lunsford Ashlunsford@yahoo.com 210-287-6465 

6th  Lindsay Plante lindsayplante@yahoo.com 830-613-8769   

7th Stacy Elwartowski stacyelwartowski@gmail.com  830-613-6768 

8th Rhonda Coleman rc_mfac@yahoo.com 512-297-0345 

9th Nyla Quinn nylaquinn@gmail.com 512-762-5129 

              Linda Puckett - Class Sponsor lgp1@famf.og 512-586-9911 

10th Dawn Madigan dmadigan2356@gmail.com 512-589-2474 

  Suzanne Zucca - Class Sponsor sbz1@famf.org 512-264-2622 

11th Stephanie Faulkner Stephfaulkner73@yahoo.com 512-589-8765 

      Elsa Benac Class - Sponsor edb1@famf.org   
  

12th Jenny Kwan momkwan@gmail.com 512-576-7269 

      Donna Wilcox - Class Sponsor dhw1@famf.org 512-914-8479 
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